
2024-2025 Extracurricular Schedule 
 

  1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15+ 

Accelerated Reader Program  3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 5.5% 6% 6.5% 

ACES (WYSE)  1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 

Band (Contest & Home Games)  2% 2.5% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 7.5% 

Baseball-Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 

Baseball-HS-Asst. B 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Baseball-JH B 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Baseball-JH-Asst. B 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 

Basketball - Head of Program, Boys  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 

Basketball - Head of Program, Girls  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 

Basketball-6
th

 Grade B 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 

Basketball-7
th

 Grade G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Basketball-7
th

 Grade B 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Basketball-7
th

/8
th

 Combined G&B 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15% 

Basketball-8
th

 Grade B 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Basketball-8
th

 Grade G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Basketball-HS-Freshman B 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Basketball-HS-JV G 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 

Basketball-HS-JV B 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 

Beta Club  1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 

Cheerleading – Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 

Cheerleading-JH G 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 

Cheerleading-HS Football G 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Computer Coordinator  6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

FFA Sponsor  10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 

  



2024-2025 Extracurricular Schedule, Continued 

 
  1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15+ 

Football-Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 

Football-HS-Assistant B 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 

Mentor Teacher (3% for the 1
st

 mentee; +1% each additional)  3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 

National Honor Society  1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 

Plays/Musical-HS-Head  5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Plays/Musical-HS-Asst.  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 

SADD/Interact  .5% 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 

Scholastic Bowl-HS (with IHSA Contest)  4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Scholastic Bowl-JH&HS (w/o IHSA Contest)  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 

Softball – Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 

Softball-HS-Asst. G 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Softball-JH-Asst. G 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 

Softball-JH-Head G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Speech Contest-No Split  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 

Spelling Bee  1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 

Sponsor-JH (two positions)  1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 

Sponsor-HS (four positions)  3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 5.5% 6% 6.5% 

Student Council – Split  4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Track and Field – Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 

Track and Field-JH G&B 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Track and Field-HS-Asst.  4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Track and Field-JH-Asst.  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 

Vocal (Chorus & Contest)  1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 

Volleyball – Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 

Volleyball-7
th

 Grade G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Volleyball-8
th

 Grade G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Volleyball-HS-JV G 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 

Yearbook-HS-Asst.  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 

Yearbook-HS-Head  7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 

 
The number of necessary assistant coaches will be set by the board.  
  



2025-2027 Extracurricular Schedule 
 

  1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-19 20+ 

Accelerated Reader Program  3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 5.5% 6% 6.5% 7% 

ACES (WYSE)  1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 

Band (Contest & Home Games)  2% 2.5% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 7.5% 8% 

Baseball-Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 20% 

Baseball-HS-Asst. B 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Baseball-JH B 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Baseball-JH-Asst. B 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Basketball - Head of Program, Boys  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 20% 

Basketball - Head of Program, Girls  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 20% 

Basketball-6
th

 Grade B 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Basketball-7
th

 Grade G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Basketball-7
th

 Grade B 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Basketball-7
th

/8
th

 Combined G&B 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 

Basketball-8
th

 Grade B 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Basketball-8
th

 Grade G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Basketball-HS-Freshman B 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Basketball-HS-JV G 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15% 

Basketball-HS-JV B 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15% 

Beta Club  1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 5.5% 

Cheerleading – Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 20% 

Cheerleading-JH G 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Cheerleading-HS Football G 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Computer Coordinator  6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 

FFA Sponsor  10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 

  



2025-2027 Extracurricular Schedule, Continued 

 
  1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-19 20+ 

Football-Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 20% 

Football-HS-Assistant B 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15% 

Mentor Teacher (3% for the 1
st

 mentee; +1% each additional)  3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 

National Honor Society  1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 5.5% 

Plays/Musical-HS-Head  5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Plays/Musical-HS-Asst.  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

SADD/Interact  .5% 1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 

Scholastic Bowl-HS (with IHSA Contest)  4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Scholastic Bowl-JH&HS (w/o IHSA Contest)  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Softball – Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 20% 

Softball-HS-Asst. G 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Softball-JH-Asst. G 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Softball-JH-Head G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Speech Contest-No Split  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Spelling Bee  1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 

Sponsor-JH (two positions)  1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 

Sponsor-HS (four positions)  3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 5.5% 6% 6.5% 7% 

Student Council – Split  4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Track and Field – Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 20% 

Track and Field-JH G&B 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 

Track and Field-HS-Asst.  4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 

Track and Field-JH-Asst.  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Vocal (Chorus & Contest)  1% 1.5% 2% 2.5% 3% 3.5% 4% 4.5% 5% 

Volleyball – Head of Program  12% 13% 14% 15% 16% 17% 18% 19% 20% 

Volleyball-7
th

 Grade G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Volleyball-8
th

 Grade G 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 

Volleyball-HS-JV G 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15% 

Yearbook-HS-Asst.  3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 

Yearbook-HS-Head  7% 8% 9% 10% 11% 12% 13% 14% 15% 

 
The number of necessary assistant coaches will be set at the discretion of the board.  
 


